
 

भारतीय विज्ञान विक्षा एिं अनुसंधान संस्थान मोहाली 
(शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार) 

सैक्टर-81, नााँलेज शसटी, डा. घ. मनौली, सा. अ. शसं. नगर, मोहाली, पंजाब -140306 
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH MOHALI 
(Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) 

Sector – 81, Knowledge City, P. O. Manauli, S. A. S. Nagar, Mohali, Punjab -140306 
 

 

वदनांक: 04.09.2024 

िुद्धि पत्र / CORRIGENDUM 

 

प्रशिकु्षओ ंकी शनयुक्ति के संबंध में शदनांक 25 अगस्त 2024 के संडे टाइम्स और शदनांक 25 अगस्त 2024 

के द संडे शटि बू्यन में प्रकाशित शिज्ञापन संख्या IISERM/NF (03)/अप्रेंशटसशिप/2024-25 शदनांक: 25.08.2024 के 

संदभभ में, सभी संबंशधतो ंको सूशित शकया जाता है शक संस्थान ने िासु्तकला में अपरें शटस का एक और पद जोडा है, 

शजसका शििरण नीिे शदया गया है: 
 

 

इस एक पद के जुडने से, िेबसाइट शिज्ञापन में प्रकाशित 25 के बजाय कुल संख्या 26 हो गई। शलंक 

https://www.iisermohali.ac.in/files/archive/2024/advertisement/DetailedAdvertisement_app

r.pdf पर उपलब्ध है।  

 

शिज्ञापन में उक्तिक्तित िेष सभी शििरण अपररिशतभत रहेंगे।  
 
 
 
With reference to Advertisement No. Advt. No. IISERM/NF (03)/Apprenticeship/2024-25 

Dated: 25.08.2024 published in Sunday Times dated August 25, 2024 and The Sunday Tribune 
dated 25 August 2024, regarding engagement of Apprentices, all the concerned are hereby 
informed that the Institute has added one more post of Apprentice in Architecture as detailed 
below: 

 

 
With this addition of one post, the total stands increased to 26 instead of 25 as published 

in website advt. on link 
https://www.iisermohali.ac.in/files/archive/2024/advertisement/DetailedAdvertisement_appr.pdf  

 
Rest all the details mentioned in the advertisement remains unchanged. 

 
 

कुलसशिि, भा. शि. शि. अ. सं. मोहाली 

REGISTRAR, IISER Mohali 
 

******** 

क्रमांक विभाग   पद 

कोड 

प्रविक्षण स्लॉट की संख्या आिश्यक िैक्षवणक योग्यता मावसक िज़ीफ़ा 

1 िासु्तकला A-09 01 अनारशक्षत िासु्तकला में स्नातक  की शडग्री 
14,000/- 

रूपए 

Sl. 
No. 

 

Department  Post 
Code 

No. of Training 
Slots 

Essential Educational 
Qualification  

 

Monthly  

Stipend 

1 Architecture A-09 01 UR Bachelor’s in Architecture Rs.14,000/- 


